Distributor of CUI Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VGS-100-3.3 - AC/DC CONVERTER 3.3V 100W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
CUI Inc.CUI Inc.
VGS-100-3.3VGS-100-3.3

page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VGS-100 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
PART NUMBER KEY
VGS-100 - XX
Base Number Output Voltage
FEATURES
• up to 110 W continuous power
• compact footprint
• universal input (88~264 Vac / 125~373 Vdc)
• single output from 3.3 to 48 V
• over voltage, over load, and short circuit protections
• UL/cUL and TUV safety approvals
• long life electrolytic capacitors
• no load power consumption < 0.5 W
• efficiency 89%
RoHS
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple and
noise
effi ciency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p) (%)
VGS-100-3.3 3.3 20 66 100 70
VGS-100-5 5 16 80 100 80
VGS-100-12 12 8.5 102 120 86
VGS-100-15 15 7 105 120 88
VGS-100-24 24 4.5 108 120 88
VGS-100-48 48 2.3 110 200 89
For more information, please visit the product page.
                               2 / 6                               2 / 6
Distributor of CUI Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VGS-100-3.3 - AC/DC CONVERTER 3.3V 100W